
C H A M PAG N E  &  S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

C H A M PAG N E
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve, Champagne, France
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Reserve, Champagne, France
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France
Laurent Perrier ‘La Cuvee’ NV, Champagne, France
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV , Champagne, France

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2018, East Sussex, England
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut 2017 MAGNUM, East Sussex, England
Rathfinny Rosé Brut 2018, East Sussex, England
Rathfinny Blanc de Blancs 2018, East Sussex, England
Rathfinny Blanc de Blancs 2016 MAGNUM, East Sussex, England
Crémant de Bourgogne by Jean-Charles Boisset No. 21 Brut NV, Burgundy, France

W H I T E  W I N E
Gavi di Gavi, Terre Antiche 2022, Piedmont, Italy
Picpoul du Pinet, Domaine La Croix Gratiot 2022, Languedoc, France
Riesling, Maximin Grunhaus 2023, Mosel, Germany
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas 2022, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2022,  Marlborough, New Zealand
Sancerre, Millet-Roger 2021, Loire, France
Chenin Blanc, Mullineux ‘Old Vines’ 2022, Swartland, South Africa
Chablis 1er Cru Domaine Vrignaud ‘Fourchaume - Les Vaupulans’ 2021, Burgundy, France
Meursault, Domaine Michelot 2018, Burgundy, France

R O S É  W I N E 
Chateau d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ 2021, Provence, France
Château d’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’ 2022, Provence, France

Bottle

£98

£145

£154

£125

£169

Bottle

£85

£165

£104

£120

£225

£71

Bottle

£44

£49

£52

£55

£70

£74

£85

£115

£132

Bottle

£60

£77

D R I N K S  M E N U
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R E D  W I N E
Château Gloria – Saint-Julien 2017, Bordeaux, France
Barolo, San Lorenzo di Verduno 2014, Piedmont, Italy
Amarone della Valpolicella, Allegrini 2019, Veneto, Italy
Connétable Talbot 2017, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France
Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva, Emilia Romagna, Italy
Beaujolais, Dominique Morel 2021, Beaujolais, France
‘Vinha Grande’ Casa Ferreirinha 2020, Douro, Portugal
Shiraz, Mitolo ‘Jester’ 2019, McLaren Vale, Australia
Château Macquin 2022, Saint-Georges-Saint-Émilion, France
Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018, Rhône, France	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fog Mountain 2022, California, USA

Bottle

£170

£145

£172

£122

£45

£48

£55

£58

£76

£69

£95

F O R T I F I E D  W I N E
Quinta da Silveira Reserve ‘Ruby’ NV, Douro, Portugal
Quinta da Silveira ’10 Year Old Tawny’, Douro, Portugal

S W E E T  W I N E
Sauternes Château Doisy-Védrines ‘DV’ 375ml 2016, Sauternes, France
Tokaji ‘5 Puttonyos’ Royal Tokaji Blue Label 500ml 2017, Tokaji, Hungary

Bottle

£62

£99

Bottle

£48

£99

B E E R  £ 7 
Freedom English Lager
Freedom English Pale Ale 
Guinness 
Peroni

S O F T  D R I N K S  £ 5
Coca Cola, Diet Coke
Elderflower Presse £7
London Essence Ginger Beer, Soda Water, 
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale 
Apple, Orange or Cranberry Juice

WAT E R  £ 6 . 5 
Kingsdown Still 750ml
Kingsdown Sparkling 750ml
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G I N
Tanqueray
Hendricks

VO D K A
Grey Goose

Ketel One
Belvedere 

R U M
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Appleton Estate  

C O G N AC 
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Blue Swift

T E Q U I L A
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado 

50ml

£12

£14

50ml

£14

£13

£13

50ml

£17

£14

50ml

£15

£17

50ml

£21

£15

£19

S C OTC H  W H I S K Y
HIGHLAND MALT
Oban 14yr
SPEYSIDE
Macallan Double Cask Gold 
ISLAND
Highland Park 12yr 
Talisker 10yr 
ISLAY 
Laphroaig 10yr 

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y
Green Spot 
Redbreast Single Pot still 12yr 

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y 
Sazerac Rye 
Whistle Pig 10yr 
Woodford Reserve 

J A PA N E S E  W H I S K Y
Nikka Coffey Malt 
Hakushu 

50ml

£19

£21

£16

£17

£17

50ml

£17

£16

50ml

£17

£23

£15

50ml

£19

£26

S P I R I T S

C O C K TA I L S

C L A S S I C  C O C K TA I L S  £ 1 8
TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tapatio, Agave, Lime Juice

CORAL HIGHBALL
Amaro Santonin, Boatyard Double 
Gin, Le Rhubarb & Cardamom Soda

HANKY PANKY
Regal Rogue Vermouth Red, 
Tanquery Gin, Fernet Branca

HOUSE SPRITZ
Savoia, LE Peach & Jasmine Soda, 
English Sparkling Wine

PALOMA
Volcan Tequila Blanco, Two Keys 
Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice, 
Agave Nectar, Sea Salt

N O N  A LC O H O L I C  C O C K TA I L S  £ 1 3
SAICHO JASMINE SPARKLING TEA FLORALITY

*Events over 20 guests – please choose up to two cocktails for your party.
Cocktail quantity must be pre-booked. Charges will apply as per pre-order.    
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NEGRONI
Tanqueray, Cocchi Torino, 
Campari

DOYLE TWILIGHT SPRITZ


